BLk

Sale Order

47
45
34
46

Red

RED

50
51
49
38
37
25 DD 65%
63

Blk

61
62
35
43 DD 63%
69
65 Hfr Bull
64 Hfr Bull

Full Bloods

Red Angus

68
67

RED

o1

26
28
29
39
40

Blk

13
12
9
8
10
7
23

Blk

76 BLUE ROAN

44

30

32

27

58

66

14 Hfr Bull
Char X

55
99
53
60
52
18
20
21
41
56
54
24

Blk

15
57

42
31
36

70
71
75
72
73
74

19
48

OPEN HFRS
77 AB C
78 ABC
79 AB

80ABCD
81ABC
82AB



LOT Tag WTs  Scrotal LOT Tag wTs Scrotal
1 ML4899M  seaby 1615 41 31 ML5004N Bk 1610 43
2 ML4603M  BBALDY 1605 43 32 ML5808N ez 1350 39
3 ML4945M BSWF 1640 46 33 ML5908N ouT
4 ML5110N BLKBz 1405 40 34 ML5697N Bk 1405 43.5
5 ML5839N BBLZ 1590 42 35 ML5072N  ReD 1490 45
6 ML5093N BLK 1440 38 36 ML5805N BLK 1555 44
7 ML5210N FB 1220 37.5 37 ML5099N ReD 1500 43.5
8 ML5522N FB 1440 42 38 ML5299N RrReD 1530 40
9 ML5121N FB 1475 40.5 39 ML5027N 8Lz 1400 42

10 ML5779N FB 1445 37.5 40 ML5611IN BLBLZ 1485 38.5
11 ML5756N FB ouT 40.5 41 ML 5150N ReD 4430 40
12 ML5800N FB 1485 42 42 ML5969N Bk 1590 42.5
13 ML 5569N RED 1500 39.5 43 MLO5247N REDBLZ 1585 DD 61% 44
14 ML 5498N BLK 1275 37 44 ML5236N  BwWF 1410 39
15 ML5022N BLK 1595 40.5 45 ML5103N Bk 1495 43
16 ML 5039N ouT 46 ML5605N Bk 1520 43
17 XO 146N ouT 47 ML4827M B 1750 42
18 XO 538N RED 1325 37 48 ML4097M Bk 1450 38
19 ML 5594 BLK 1325 38 49 ML 5085N RED 1450 42.5
20 ML5802N RED 1430 41.5 50 ML5050N  grep 1560 39.5
21 ML5038N RED 1425 40 51 ML5097N ReD 1455 45
22 ML5037N RED ouT 52 ML5966N  RreD 1470 42
23 ML 5520N RED 1325 40.5 53 ML5550N ReD 1450 39
24 ML5542N  repbalgy 1350 39.5 95 ML5250N  ReD 1550 37
25 ML 5060N RED 1610  ppegssal 54 ML5231N  RED 1435 37
26 ML5941N BLBLZ 1605 41 56 ML5408N  ReD 1425 38
27 ML5801N BWF 1385 41 57 ML5042N ReD 1555 41
28 ML 5066N BLBLZ 1385 39.5 58 ML5118N RreD 4379 41
29 ML 5650N BLBLZ 1570 41 59 ML5597N  ReD 1475 41.5
30 ML5803N BLBLZ 1560 38.5 60 ML5687N  ReD 1400 39




61 ML 5467N BLK 1520 40.5
62 ML5834N BLK 1490 39
63 ML5211N RED 1485 40.5
64 ML 5338N RED 1300 36
65 ML5347N RED 1400 42
66 ML5342N BLK 1325 41
67 MLSF5018 RanGUs 1305 38.5
68 MLSF5061 Rrancus 1330 40.5
69 ML 5036N RED 1490 39
70 4126M RED 1810 43
71 4066M BLK 1700 45
72 5993N RED 1395 38
73 5111N RED 1335 37
74 5157N RED 1390 38
75 5502N RED 1525 45
76 ML5921N BLUE 1505 A4

OPEN HEIFERS

77

78
79

80
81
82

ABC
ABC

ABC

ABC
ABCD
A B

Blk Blz

Blk Blz

Blk

Blk

Blk

Blk

Ave wt
988

1003
972

957
861
901





