

Sale Order

Blk	RED	Red Angus
1	61	68
2	62	67
3	35	
47	43 DD 63%	RED
45	69	55
34	65 Hfr Bull	59
46	64 Hfr Bull	53
		60
Red	Full Bloods	52
50	13	18
51	12	20
49	9	21
38	8	41
37	10	56
25 DD 65%	7	54
63	23	24
Blk	Blk	Blk
4	76 BLUE ROAN	19
5	44	48
6	30	
26	32	
28	27	OPEN HFRS
29	58	77 A B C
39	66	78 A B C
40	14 Hfr Bull	79 A B
	Char X	80 A B C D
Blk	70	81 A B C
15	71	82 A B
57	75	
42	72	
31	73	
36	74	

LOT	Tag		WTs	Scrotal	LOT	Tag		WTs	Scrotal
1	ML 4899M	B BALDY	1615	41	31	ML 5004N	BLK	1610	43
2	ML 4603M	B BALDY	1605	43	32	ML 5808N	BL BLZ	1350	39
3	ML 4945M	BSWF	1640	46	33	ML 5908N			OUT
4	ML 5110N	BLK Blz	1405	40	34	ML 5697N	BLK	1495	43.5
5	ML 5839N	B BLZ	1590	42	35	ML 5072N	RED	1490	45
6	ML 5093N	BLK	1440	38	36	ML 5805N	BLK	1555	44
7	ML 5210N	FB	1220	37.5	37	ML 5099N	RED	1500	43.5
8	ML 5522N	FB	1440	42	38	ML 5299N	RED	1530	40
9	ML 5121N	FB	1475	40.5	39	ML 5027N	BL BLZ	1400	42
10	ML 5779N	FB	1445	37.5	40	ML 5611N	BL BLZ	1485	38.5
11	ML 5756N	FB	OUT	40.5	41	ML 5150N	RED	1430	40
12	ML 5800N	FB	1485	42	42	ML 5969N	BLK	1590	42.5
13	ML 5569N	RED	1500	39.5	43	ML 5247N	RED BLZ	1585	DD 61% 44
14	ML 5498N	BLK	1275	37	44	ML 5236N	BWF	1410	39
15	ML 5022N	BLK	1595	40.5	45	ML 5103N	BLK	1495	43
16	ML 5039N			OUT	46	ML 5605N	BLK	1520	43
17	XO 146N			OUT	47	ML 4827M	BLK	1750	42
18	XO 538N	RED	1325	37	48	ML 4097M	BLK	1450	38
19	ML 5594	BLK	1325	38	49	ML 5085N	RED	1450	42.5
20	ML 5802N	RED	1430	41.5	50	ML 5050N	RED	1560	39.5
21	ML 5038N	RED	1425	40	51	ML 5097N	RED	1455	45
22	ML 5037N	RED		OUT	52	ML 5966N	RED	1470	42
23	ML 5520N	RED	1325	40.5	53	ML 5550N	RED	1450	39
24	ML 5542N	RED baldy	1350	39.5	55	ML 5250N	RED	1550	37
25	ML 5060N	RED	1610	DD 69% 41	54	ML 5231N	RED	1435	37
26	ML 5941N	BL BLZ	1605	41	56	ML 5408N	RED	1425	38
27	ML 5801N	BWF	1385	41	57	ML 5042N	RED	1555	41
28	ML 5066N	BL BLZ	1385	39.5	58	ML 5118N	RED	1370	41
29	ML 5650N	BL BLZ	1570	41	59	ML 5597N	RED	1475	41.5
30	ML 5803N	BL BLZ	1560	38.5	60	ML 5687N	RED	1400	39

61	ML 5467N	BLK	1520	40.5
62	ML 5834N	BLK	1490	39
63	ML 5211N	RED	1485	40.5
64	ML 5338N	RED	1300	36
65	ML 5347N	RED	1400	42
66	ML 5342N	BLK	1325	41
67	MLSF 5018	RANGUS	1305	38.5
68	MLSF 5061	RANGUS	1330	40.5
69	ML 5036N	RED	1490	39
70	4126M	RED	1810	43
71	4066M	BLK	1700	45
72	5993N	RED	1395	38
73	5111N	RED	1335	37
74	5157N	RED	1390	38
75	5502N	RED	1525	45
76	ML 5921N	BLUE	1505	44

OPEN HEIFERS		Ave wt
77	A B C	988
	Blk Blz	
78	A B C	1003
	Blk Blz	
79	A B C	972
	Blk	
80	A B C	957
	Blk	
81	A B C D	861
	Blk	
82	A B	901
	Blk	